RUN DATE:

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM
MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022
CHK BCH VENDOR
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE Name CHKAMT
AP 42848 02/14/2022 1076 6258 1,446.00
Regular ALABAMA CLIMATE CONTROL
AP 42849 02/14/2022 1076 5421 400.68
Regular AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES, LLC
AP 42850 02/14/2022 1076 6226 89.34
Regular BAILEY HARRISON
AP 42851 02/14/2022 1076 269 387.50
Regular COCA COLABOTTLING CO.
AP 42852 02/14/2022 1076 4009 517.93
Regular FLOWERS BAKERY
AP 42853 02/14/2022 1076 3904 140.00
Regular HUMITECH OF NORTH ALABAMA
AP 42854 02/14/2022 1076 2653 7,416.09
Regular OK PRODUCE
AP 42855 02/14/2022 1076 2796 5,719.72
Regular DEAN FOODS COMPANY
AP 42856 02/14/2022 1076 1919 93.44
Regular QUILL CORPORATION
AP 42857 02/14/2022 1076 5689 354.00
Regular SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION
AP 42858 02/14/2022 1076 2035 24,633.15
Regular WOOD FRUITTICHER
AP 42859 02/15/2022 1078 3559 225.00
Regular

AASB ALABAMAASSOCIATION OF

CHK STATUS
GROSS

1,446.00

1099 AMT
0.00
Paid
400.68

400.68
Paid

0.00
Paid

89.34

0.00 387.50
Paid

0.00
Paid

517.93

140.00 140.00
Paid

0.00
Paid

7,416.09

0.00 5,719.72

Paid

0.00 93.44
Paid

0.00 354.00
Paid

0.00
Paid

24,633.15

0.00 225.00

Paid

Page 1 of 6
APMDCR
Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999
DISC EWH NET
0.00 0.00 1,446.00
0.00 0.00 400.68
0.00 0.00 89.34
0.00 0.00 387.50
0.00 0.00 517.93
0.00 0.00 140.00
0.00 0.00 7,416.09
0.00 0.00 5,719.72
0.00 0.00 93.44
0.00 0.00 354.00
0.00 0.00 24,633.15
0.00 0.00

225.00



RUN DATE: 04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022
CHK BCH
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE
AP 42860 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42861 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42862 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42863 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42864 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42865 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42866 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42867 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42868 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42869 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42870 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42871 02/15/2022 1078

Regular

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

VENDOR
Name CHK AMT
3476 202.03

ALLIED PARTS PLUS

902 357.81
AMERICAN PAPER & TWINE CO.

240 1,179.55
C & H COOLING & HEATING, INC

219 1,324.34
CARTER OIL COMPANY

4466 60.00
CASS PACE SERVICES INC

4176 823.08
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

4319 200.95
CHEM - AQUAINC.

6265 70.50
CRANE BOOK FAIRS

6134 71.50
CWI CHEROKEE LF LLC

3642 2,199.84
DELL MARKETING LP

5617 250.00
DENNON MCCULLAR

5238 203.38
DISCOUNT DANS HOME CENTER

1099 AMT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70.50

71.50

0.00

250.00

203.38

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

CHK STATUS
GROSS

202.03

357.81

1,179.55

1,324.34

60.00

823.08

200.95

70.50

71.50

2,199.84

250.00

203.38

Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999

bisc EWH
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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NET
202.03

357.81

1,179.55

1,324.34

60.00

823.08

200.95

70.50

71.50

2,199.84

250.00

203.38



RUN DATE: 04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022
CHK BCH
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE
AP 42872 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42873 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42874 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42875 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42876 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42877 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42878 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42879 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42880 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42881 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42882 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42883 02/15/2022 1078

Regular

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

VENDOR
Name CHK AMT
5505 2,211.00

INCARE TECHNOLOGIES

595 110.00
AIDB

1792 1,560.00
JT RAY COMPANY

5984 250.00
KEITH DAVIS

4413 888.40

LANIER FORD SHAVER & PAYNE P.C

6241 1,034.00
LEVEL DATA
706 417.66

LEWIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.

5972 4,750.00
LINDA GODSEY

726 557.56
LOWES

789 478.75

METROPOLITAN LIFE INS. CO.

5960 150.00
MID-SOUTH WATER, LLC

5955 2,500.00
MIKE SMITH

1099 AMT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

888.40

0.00

0.00

4,750.00

0.00

0.00

150.00

2,500.00

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

CHK STATUS
GROSS

2,211.00

110.00

1,560.00

250.00

888.40

1,034.00

417.66

4,750.00

557.56

478.75

150.00

2,500.00

Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999

bisc EWH
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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NET
2,211.00

110.00

1,560.00

250.00

888.40

1,034.00

417.66

4,750.00

557.56

478.75

150.00

2,500.00



RUN DATE: 04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022
CHK BCH
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE
AP 42884 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42885 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42886 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42887 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42888 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42889 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42890 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42891 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42892 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42893 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42894 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42895 02/15/2022 1078

Regular

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

VENDOR
Name CHK AMT
5577 4,917.30

NORTH ALABAMA CHEMICAL

906 8,868.00
PARKES MECHANICAL & METALS INC

6194 49.99
PET DEPOT LLC
5994 321.50

PURCHASE POWER

957 35.00
PRINTERS AND STATIONERS, INC.

958 73.70
PRO-ED, INC.
1919 665.70

QUILL CORPORATION

4271 204.31
ROBIN COLLUM

5553 1,000.00
ROBIN IRWIN PHYSICAL THERAPY

1011 12.00
ROMAN'S LOCK SERVICE

5534 4,267.92
SHEFFIELD HARDWARE

1102 572.14
SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY

1099 AMT

0.00

0.00

49.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

CHK STATUS
GROSS

4,917.30

8,868.00

49.99

321.50

35.00

73.70

665.70

204.31

1,000.00

12.00

4,267.92

572.14

Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999

bisc EWH
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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NET
4,917.30

8,868.00

49.99

321.50

35.00

73.70

665.70

204.31

1,000.00

12.00

4,267.92

572.14



RUN DATE: 04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022
CHK BCH
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE
AP 42896 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42897 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42898 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42899 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42900 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42901 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42902 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42903 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42904 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42905 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42906 02/15/2022 1078
Regular
AP 42907 02/15/2022 1078

Regular

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

VENDOR
Name CHK AMT
1112 61.90

SIMMONS TIRE COMPANY

6072 380.75
UNITI FIBER

5436 23,026.80
SPUR INC.

6096 146.25

STEPHANIE MANGINO

1186 1,988.42
TALLMAN COMPANY

3333 477.00
TN VALLEY MEDIA

4626 8,240.00
VALLEY THERAPY LLC

3529 1,031.29

VERIZON WIRELESS

5835 368.00
VRC COMPANIES, LLC

1317 232.22
WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY

5469 135.00
WORKING FIT

6264 250.00
XTRAMATH

1099 AMT

0.00

380.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,240.00

0.00

368.00

0.00

135.00

0.00

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

Paid

CHK STATUS
GROSS

61.90

380.75

23,026.80

146.25

1,988.42

477.00

8,240.00

1,031.29

368.00

232.22

135.00

250.00

Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999

bisc EWH
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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NET
61.90

380.75

23,026.80

146.25

1,988.42

477.00

8,240.00

1,031.29

368.00

232.22

135.00

250.00



RUN DATE: 04/14/2022
RUN TIME: 09:36AM
Checks Dated 2/1/2022 Thru 2/28/2022

CHK BCH
BANK CHK # CHK/VOID DT CHKTYPE
AP 99065** 02/23/2022 1079

Regular
AP 99066 02/14/2022 1077

Regular
REPORT TOTAL # OF CHKS: 62 *** TOTALS:

** DENOTES BREAK IN CHK SEQUENCE

*** END OF REPORT ***

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

MONTH TO DATE CHECK REGISTER
Sheffield City Board of Education

VENDOR
Name

3594
FIRST METRO BANK

3594
FIRST METRO BANK

PAID:

NOT PAID:

CHK AMT
58,045.18

581.30

179,224.87

1099 AMT

0.00

0.00

18,598.20

CHK STATUS
GROSS
58,045.18

Paid
581.30

Paid
179,224.87

Checks Numbered 0 Thru 999999999

0.00

0.00

FWH

0.00

0.00

0.00
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NET
58,045.18

581.30

179,224.87



